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Director:

PURPOSE: To ensure that all full and part-time employees of Franklin County Public Safety submit
their time sheets in a timely and accurate manner.
1. POLICY:
A All employees of the Franklin County Department of Public Safety shall be provided a
time sheet for the purpose of submitting time worked.
B. Submission of timely and accurate time sheets is the RESPONSIBILITY OF THE
EMPLOYEE!
C. Overtime must be approved by the Deputy Chief of Operations or Chief of Department.
D. Maximum work hours are 48 consecutively. If an employee works 48 hours
consecutively, a 12-hour time off period is required prior to coming back to work
E. Time sheets for full time employees shall be submitted to their respective supervisor
within five (5) days of the end of the pay period or by the 18" of the month, whichever is
shorter.
F. Time sheets for part time employees shall be submitted electronically to the
administrative office no later than the 18" of each month.
G. Time sheets will be reviewed by and signed off by the Shift Management Team (SMT)
prior to submission to the administrative office.
H. Time sheets must contain a signature for the employee and supervisor.

Time sheets not submitted to the administrative office on time must be handled as
follows:

a. The employee shall take their timesheet sheet to their respective supervisors for
approval and signature.

b. The employee must submit their timesheet directly to Public Safety administrative
office.

C. The finance department will process to include in the month’s payroll.
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J. Failure to submit timely and accurate time sheets may result in disciplinary action.

Fire-EMS 24hr Shift Time Report

Franklin County

Emp. #:
SHIFT:
Non-Exempt ~ ® Exempt I“
Pay Period sacezs 10 iswmerm
REGULAR HOLIDAY SICK [SPECIMLPAY | apomoss. OTHER  WORKMHOUR — TOTAL
DATE WORKHRS MRS WVACHRS MRS STANDBY  woRMHRS MOURS REASON CODE HOURS
Wedneaday, April 19, 2023 0.00
Thursday, April 20, 2023 0.00
Friday, April 21, 2023 0.00)
Saturday, April 22, 2023 0.00
Sunday, April 23, 2023 0.00
Monday, April 24, 2023 0.00
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 0.00
‘Wednesday, April 26, 2023 0.00
Thuraday, April 27, 2023 0.00
Friday, April 26, 2023 0.04)
Saturday, April 29, 2023 0.00
Sunday, April 30, 2023 0.00
Monday, May 1, 2023 0.00
Tueaday, May 2, 2023 0.00
Wednesday, May 3, 2023 0.00
Thuraday, May 4, 2023 0.00
Friday, May 5, 2033 0.00
Saturday, May 6, 2023 0.00
Sunday, May 7, 2023/ 0.00
Monday, May B, 2023 0.00
Tueaday, May 0, 2023 0.00
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 0.00
Thursday, May 11, 2023 0.00
Friday, May 12, 2023 0.00
Saturday, May 13, 2023 0.00
Sunday, May 14, 2023 0.00
Monday, May 15, 2023 0.00{
TOTAL WORK HOURS: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  0.00 0.00
} Only 4,5,and 6 go in "ofher hours® Grand Total Hours 0.00|
ADDITIONALOTHER HOURS REASON CODES:
[ Mindmum Staffing OT 5. Wilitary Leave = (Dther) 9. Training GRAND TOTAL ARS
[2 50T |Spocial Ops) 6. Civill | Caurt Loas - (Othisr) 0. SMT Masting Total Hours in Pay Period  216.0
1 Light Duty <> {Rogular Hrs) 11. Spacial Project Cver-Time Hours 0.00
. Baroavamant Loave (Othar) B. FMLA > [Bick Howrs) I
Employee Signature: Date
Dapt. Head Signature: Date
vacation| Sick |Holiday| oT@os |oTt@ts | SToen
00| 0.00] 0.00

24 Hour Employee Time Sheet
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Monthly Time Report
1 Emp. Name: Emp. #:
sty ceparma: bl Sty
- Mon-Exempt [ Exempt &
Pay Period 15-Aug22  tO 14-Sep-22
COMP
ADDL HRS VAC HRS SICK HRS TAKEN HOLIDAY OTMER TOTAL
DATE REG. HR:S 'WORKED 310 USED 301 USED 320 312 HRS HRS HOURS
Maonday, August 15, 2022 0.00
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 0.00
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 0.00
Thursday, August 18, 2022 0.00
Friday, August 18, 2022 0.00
Saturday, August 20, 2022 0.00
Sunday, August 21, 2022 0.00
Monday, August 22, 2022 0.00
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 0.00
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 0.00
Thursday, August 25, 2022 0.00
Friday, August 26, 2022 0.00
Saturday, August 27, 2022 0.00
Sunday, August 28, 2022 0.00
Monday, August 28, 2022 0.00
Tuesday, August 30, 2022 0.00
Wednesday, August 31, 2022 0.00
Thursday, September 1, 2022 0.00
Friday, September 2, 2022 0.00
Saturday, September 3, 2022 0.00
Sunday, September 4, 2022 0.00
Monday, September 5, 2022 0.00
Tuesday, September 8, 2022 0.00
‘Wednesday, September 7, 2022 0.00
Thursday, September 8, 2022 0.00
Friday, September 8, 2022 0.00
Saturday, September 10, 2022 0.00
Sunday, September 11, 2022 0.00
Manday, iber 12, 2022 0.00
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 0.00
Weadnesday, September 14, 2022 0.00
0.00 o.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
Owver-Time Hours
Hrsi/Pay Period 172,50
Employea Signatura: Date
Dept. Head Signature: Date

INPORTANT: List me in 2 (14) hour increments only. Comp. Hrs., Cver-Gme Hrs., and Comp Bank applies only io Non-Exempt empioyees. The “Other s colimniis provided o record
Furmral, Wiktary, Famiby Sick Leaves, ic.

DO MOT secord any Camp taken in any olber ookumn ciher tran the me provided.

COMPARE TOTAL HOURS o HRSPAY PERICOD. HTOTAL HOURS is graster than MAS/PAY PERICD, distritasie exoess hours in TO COMP BANK andior OVER-TIME baxes. ¥ GRAND
TOTAL RS is bess than HRSPAY PERIOD. your pay il be decreased accondingl,

Fabure in retum fime sheet by the 20th of sach manth will result in no Vacation or Sick Leave: hocruals for that month.

Daywork Employee Timesheet
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